
co 
I 

\0 
lf) 

00 
I -

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
UNITED STATES GEOLOGICAL SURVEY 

LAKES IN THE GREATER DENVER AREA, 
FRONT RANGE URBAN CORRIDOR, COLORADO 

By Terence W. Danielson 

MISCELLANEOUS INVESTIGATIONS SERIES 
Published by the U.S. Geological Survey, 1975 
Reston, Va. 22092 

0 
trl z 
;; 
t"" 
(/) 

0 z 
I 
t"" 
> 
~ 
trl 
(/) 

--0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

-I 
00 
U'l 
0\ 
I 
~ 


